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Professor Katharine Adeney Elections and democracy, ethnic
conflict regulation and institutional
. . design, the creation and
katharine.adeney@nottingham.ac.uk maintenance of national identities
01159514032 and the politics of federal states.
Dr Esther Bott Microfinance for women

esther.bott@nottingham.ac.uk
01158467595

Dr Kaushik Chattopad hyay Public health, epidemiology,
evidence based healthcare

Kaushik.Chattopadhyay@nottingham.ac.uk
01158231342

Professor Roshan das Nair Psychological wellbeing and
cognitive rehabilitation for head

. . injuries, stroke, and multiple
Roshan.dasnair@nottingham.ac.uk sclerosis; development and

01158230589 evaluation of complex
interventions; and behaviour
change intervention.

Dr Onni Gust History of the British Empire

Onni.Gust@nottingham.ac.uk
01158466028

Dr Anton Harder Diplomatic relations and wider
interactions between China and
. India in the early Cold War.
Anton.Harder@nottingham.ac.uk Y

01159584635
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Dr Sarah Jewitt Environment, gender and
development issues

sarah.jewitt@nottingham.ac.uk

01159515450
Dr Jasmeet Kaler Sheep and cattle diseases,
Veterinary Epidemiology,
. Stakeholder decision making, agri
Jasmeet.Kaler@nottingham.ac.uk technology, precision farming
01159516564

Buddhism, philosophy and religion
Dr lan James Kidd

lan.Kidd@nottingham.ac.uk

Professor Stephen Legg Anti-colonial social and political
movements in interwar Delhi.

stephen.legg@nottingham.ac.uk
01158468402

Dr Sean Mayes Crop Genetics

sean.mayes@nottingham.ac.uk
01159518062

Dr Paul McGarr Diplomatic and political history of
relations, transnational politics,

. economics, defence, intelligence
paul.mcgarr@nottingham.ac.uk and security, and post-colonial

01158468505 culture.

Dr Uditi Sen Historical and current patterns of

migration between India,

- . Bangladesh and Pakistan, policies

Uditi.Sen@nottingham.ac.uk of refugee rehabilitation in South

01157486841 Asia and projects of post-colonial
development.
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Dr Dishil Shrimankar

Dishil.Shrimankari@nottingham.ac.uk
01158466228

Professor Alan Smyth

alan.smyth@nottingham.ac.uk
01158230612

Dr Carole Spary

Carole.Spary@nottingham.ac.uk
01158468612

Dr Alexander Trautrims

alexander.trautrims@nottingham.ac.uk
01158231414

The interaction between political
elites and political institutions, and
its influence on regional party
systems; the impact of the
Mahatma Gandhi National Rural
Employment Guarantee Act; and
nationalism in the expansion of
right-wing party support.

Microfinance schemes linked to
women’s empowerment and
wellbeing, as well as improving the
nutrition of their children.

Democratic politics and
development, particularly gender,
development, political
representation and political
institutions; specialises in politics
and policy in India.

Global supply chains (human
rights), labour exploitation,
responsible sourcing, and supply
chain compliance



